Pos Name

UNDER 11 Female

Hannah Bowyer (177)
Imogen Bungay (316)
Joanna Hughes (202)
Gemma Batey (224)

Olivia Wind (306)
Ellen Turner (310)
Tegan Bishop (179)
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Ceinwen Bishop (178)

UNDER 11 Male

Ethan Bond (209)
Luca Shaw (221)
Tom Pigford (172)
Tom Burnett (302)
Frank Marr (218)
David Newby (190)

Thomas Francis (182)
Daniel Walton (304)
Noah Scott (301)
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27 August 2016

Sydney Lauren Bungay (198)

Zara-Paige Bungay (199)

Matthew Drummond (220)

Club

Blackhill Bounders
Tyne Bridge Harrier
Blackhill Bounders
Birtley AC

Tyne Bridge Harrier
Low Fell RC

Low Fell RC

Low Fell RC

Tyne Bridge Harrier
Low Fell RC

Gosforth Harriers
Low Fell RC
Houghton Harriers
Blaydon Harriers
Unattached

Low Fell RC
Birtley AC

Birtley AC
Blackhill Bounders
Low Fell RC

Time

8.48 F

8.55F
10.04 F
10.52 F
11.34F
11.45F
1146 F
11.59F
12.16 F
13.55F

7.55
8.37
8.54
9.01
9.35
9.39
9.41
9.46
9.53
12.03

www.lowfellrunningclub.co.uk
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Watergate 5k

Results - 25 August 2016

Pos Name Club Time Pos Name Time
UNDER 13 Female

1  Katie Francis (183) Birtley AC 8.02F UNDER 13
2 Emma Burnett (303) Blaydon Harriers 8.54 F UNDER 13
3 Sarah Johnson (305) Low Fell RC 9.04 F UNDER 13
4 Erin Bowyer (176) Blackhill Bounders 9.08 F UNDER 13
5  Alix Walton (312) Blackhill Bounders 9.08 F UNDER 13
UNDER 13 Male

1 Josh Blevins (205) North Shields Poly 7.25 UNDER 13
2 Duncan Hughes (203) Blackhill Bounders 8.09 UNDER 13
3 James Tilley (197) Morpeth Harriers 8.32 UNDER 13



Watergate 5k

Results - 25 August 2016

Pos Name Club Time Pos Name Time
UNDER 15 Female

1  Anna Pigford (173) Houghton Harriers 7.57 F UNDER 15
2 Lily Hardie (174) Houghton Harriers 8.08 F UNDER 15
3 Sophie Bell (314) Birtley AC 8.43F UNDER 15
4 Emily Walters (308) Blaydon Harriers 8.52 F UNDER 15
5  Rosabella Edwards (315) Blaydon Harriers 8.53 F UNDER 15
6  Cerys Hallam (214) Gateshead Harriers  10.20 F UNDER 15
UNDER 15 Male

1 Matthew Cleugh (184) Houghton Harriers 7.18 UNDER 15
2 Tom Rutherford (309) Blaydon Harriers 7.48 UNDER 15
3 Rowan Bennett (213) Unattached 750 UNDER 15



